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1 HE Chong CHN 407C 3.4 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5  86.70 1  86.70 1

307C 3.5 8.0 8.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5  68.25 6 154.95 1

107B 3.1 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0  74.40 2 229.35 2   6.35

5154B 3.4 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5  88.40 1 317.75 1

207C 3.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 5.5 6.0  63.00 7 380.75 2   3.05

5156B 3.9 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 9.0  87.75 1 468.50 1

2 LUO Yutong CHN 107B 3.1 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0  80.60 2  80.60 2   6.10

205B 3.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0  73.50 2 154.10 2   0.85

5154B 3.4 8.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5  81.60 1 235.70 1

307C 3.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0  66.50 5 302.20 2  15.55

407C 3.4 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  81.60 2 383.80 1

5353B 3.3 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0  84.15 2 467.95 2   0.55

3 YEOH Ken Nee MAS 107B 3.1 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5  77.50 3  77.50 3   9.20

205B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0  55.50 11 133.00 7  21.95

407C 3.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5  71.40 5 204.40 7  31.30

5353B 3.3 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5  80.85 2 285.25 3  32.50

307C 3.5 8.5 7.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5  89.25 1 374.50 3   9.30

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0  71.40 4 445.90 3  22.60

4 PARK Jiho KOR 405B 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5  72.00 5  72.00 5  14.70

205B 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0  72.00 3 144.00 5  10.95

305B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5  72.00 3 216.00 3  19.70

107B 3.1 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.0  66.65 4 282.65 4  35.10

5152B 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0  70.50 6 353.15 4  30.65

5335D 2.9 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  65.25 7 418.40 4  50.10

5 SON Seongchel KOR 405B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0  66.00 9  66.00 9  20.70

205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0  63.00 9 129.00 10  25.95

305B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5  72.00 3 201.00 8  34.70

107B 3.1 7.5 8.5 8.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  74.40 3 275.40 5  42.35

5152B 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  72.00 4 347.40 6  36.40

5154B 3.4 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0  69.70 5 417.10 5  51.40

6 LOMAS Bryan Nickson MAS 107B 3.1 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0  72.85 4  72.85 4  13.85

205B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0  72.00 3 144.85 4  10.10

5353B 3.3 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5  66.00 6 210.85 4  24.85

307C 3.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5  63.00 6 273.85 6  43.90

407C 3.4 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  76.50 3 350.35 5  33.45

5154B 3.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5  64.60 8 414.95 6  53.55
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7 OKAMOTO Yu JPN 205B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5  72.00 5  72.00 5  14.70

107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  74.40 1 146.40 3   8.55

405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0  63.00 9 209.40 5  26.30

407C 3.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0  61.20 7 270.60 7  47.15

305B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5  60.00 11 330.60 8  53.20

5154B 3.4 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5  73.10 3 403.70 7  64.80

8 SAKAI Sho JPN 205B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0  69.00 7  69.00 7  17.70

107B 3.1 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0  71.30 5 140.30 6  14.65

405B 3.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5  64.50 7 204.80 6  30.90

305B 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5  58.50 9 263.30 8  54.45

5353B 3.3 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5  70.95 5 334.25 7  49.55

307C 3.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0  68.25 6 402.50 8  66.00

9 MIRABIAN Ghaem IRI 205B 3.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0  64.50 11  64.50 11  22.20

107B 3.1 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  68.20 7 132.70 8  22.25

405B 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5  64.50 7 197.20 9  38.50

5335D 2.9 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5  49.30 14 246.50 9  71.25

305B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.5  60.00 11 306.50 9  77.30

105B 2.4 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5  52.80 9 359.30 9 109.20

10 CAROG Nino PHI 205B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0  67.50 8  67.50 8  19.20

105B 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  50.40 14 117.90 12  37.05

107B 3.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5  62.00 10 179.90 11  55.80

5154B 3.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0  61.20 7 241.10 10  76.65

305B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5  63.00 7 304.10 10  79.70

405B 3.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5  51.00 10 355.10 10 113.40

11 POON Jason Wai Ching HKG 5152B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  66.00 9  66.00 9  20.70

107B 3.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0  63.55 8 129.55 9  25.40

205B 3.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5  51.00 15 180.55 10  55.15

305B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0  54.00 11 234.55 11  83.20

5154B 3.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5  61.20 10 295.75 11  88.05

405B 3.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5  49.50 14 345.25 11 123.25

12 SHAHNAZI Shahbaz IRI 405B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0  58.50 14  58.50 14  28.20

205B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5  58.50 10 117.00 13  37.95

107B 3.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0  58.90 11 175.90 12  59.80

305B 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.0  49.50 12 225.40 12  92.35

5152B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0  61.50 9 286.90 12  96.90

5251B 2.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0  48.60 15 335.50 12 133.00
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13 Rashid IOC 405C 2.7 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5  59.40 13  59.40 13  27.30

105B 2.4 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0  54.00 13 113.40 14  41.55

107C 2.8 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0  56.00 13 169.40 14  66.30

205C 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5  54.60 10 224.00 14  93.75

305C 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5  54.60 13 278.60 13 105.20

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5  51.00 10 329.60 13 138.90

14 FOO Chuen Li HKG 405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  63.00 12  63.00 12  23.70

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5  55.50 11 118.50 11  36.45

107B 3.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0  57.35 12 175.85 13  59.85

205B 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5  49.50 12 225.35 13  92.40

305B 3.0 3.5 5.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5  34.50 15 259.85 14 123.95

105B 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0  50.40 13 310.25 14 158.25

15 Hamad IOC 405C 2.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5  40.50 15  40.50 15  46.20

105B 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0  49.20 15  89.70 15  65.25

107C 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0  53.20 14 142.90 15  92.80

205C 2.8 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0  42.00 15 184.90 15 132.85

305C 2.8 5.0 6.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0  39.20 14 224.10 15 159.70

5152B 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5  51.00 10 275.10 15 193.40

16 LATTANATHONGSY S. LAO 105B 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5  38.40 16  38.40 16  48.30

205C 2.8 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5  33.60 16  72.00 16  82.95

403B 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5  34.65 16 106.65 16 129.05

303C 2.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5  25.00 17 131.65 16 186.10

5132D 2.1 3.0 2.5 1.0 1.5 0.0 2.0 4.5  12.60 16 144.25 16 239.55

5233D 2.4 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5  31.20 17 175.45 16 293.05

17 CHANTHAKALY Philavanh LAO 105B 2.4 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5  30.00 17  30.00 17  56.70

205C 2.8 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0  19.60 17  49.60 17 105.35

305C 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.0 2.0 3.5 4.0  32.20 17  81.80 17 153.90

405C 2.7 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5  39.15 16 120.95 17 196.80

5132D 2.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.00 17 120.95 17 262.85

5231D 2.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0  35.00 16 155.95 17 312.55
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Referee WAN S CHN Assistant MOJAZZA MA IRI

Panel  - (1-6 Round)

J1 KOH TK MAS J4 YASUNAGA S JPN
J2 LAM YL HKG J5 HADIGHI O IRI
J3 KIM HS KOR J6 ALABBAS A IOC

J7 CHEN A CHN

Legend:
DD Degree of Difficulty No. Number
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